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Ligatraining WT 2

23.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 213 24 8,9 256 30 8,5

Isabel Viehmeier 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 76 8 9,5 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 9 93 10 9,3

Konrad Bruderreck 10 9 9 8 9 9 10 9 73 8 9,1 10 8 9 8 10 9 8 7 9 7 85 10 8,5

Nils Baumer 8 8 9 6 10 9 7 7 64 8 8,0 8 6 10 7 9 6 8 8 9 7 78 10 7,8

Krebs 226 30 7,5 138 18 7,7

Eric Schmidt 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 8 5 82 10 8,2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 6 9,0

Irina Krause 8 7 10 7 10 7 6 0 9 6 70 10 7,0 0 0 9 8 9 9 35 6 5,8

Heiko Bollmann 9 8 10 8 9 7 8 0 9 6 74 10 7,4 9 7 9 8 9 7 49 6 8,2

Jungfrau 225 24 9,4 157 18 8,7

Philipp Rosek 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 78 8 9,8 9 9 10 9 9 9 55 6 9,2

Michael Bolm 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 74 8 9,3 9 9 10 10 9 9 56 6 9,3

Iris Rosek 10 9 9 8 9 9 10 9 73 8 9,1 10 0 10 9 9 8 46 6 7,7

Löwe 173 20 8,7 91 10 9,1

Paul Weinert 8 6 9 7 10 8 9 8 10 8 83 10 8,3 0 0

Jacqueline Nowack 9 8 7 6 10 9 7 6 19 9 90 10 9,0 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 91 10 9,1

0 0 0 0

Stier 0 0 0 0

Andrea Klucke 0 0 0 0

Jörg Behrent 0 0 0 0



Ligatraining WT 2

23.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 3 Match 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 164 18 9,1 161 18 8,9

Isabel Viehmeier 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5 10 9 9 9 10 10 57 6 9,5

Konrad Bruderreck 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 6 9,3 10 7 10 9 9 8 53 6 8,8

Nils Baumer 8 6 10 8 10 9 51 6 8,5 9 8 8 8 10 8 51 6 8,5

Krebs 140 18 7,8 140 18 7,8

Eric Schmidt 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5

Irina Krause 0 0 9 7 9 9 34 6 5,7 0 0 9 7 10 7 33 6 5,5

Heiko Bollmann 8 7 8 8 10 8 49 6 8,2 9 9 9 7 9 7 50 6 8,3

Jungfrau 111 12 9,3 167 18 9,3

Philipp Rosek 10 10 10 9 10 10 59 6 9,8 10 9 9 9 10 9 56 6 9,3

Michael Bolm 0 0 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5

Iris Rosek 9 8 9 8 9 9 52 6 8,7 10 9 9 8 9 9 54 6 9,0

Löwe 163 20 8,2 105 12 8,8

Paul Weinert 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 7 9 6 78 10 7,8 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 6 8,7

Jacqueline Nowack 8 8 10 9 10 8 10 7 9 6 85 10 8,5 10 8 9 9 9 8 53 6 8,8

0 0 0 0

Stier 160 20 8,0 97 12 8,1

Andrea Klucke 9 8 9 8 7 6 6 5 8 7 73 10 7,3 8 6 8 6 8 7 43 6 7,2

Jörg Behrent 9 9 10 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 87 10 8,7 8 8 10 9 10 9 54 6 9,0



Ligatraining WT 2

23.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 5 Wettkampftag

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 166 18 9,2 960 108 8,9

Isabel Viehmeier 10 9 10 9 10 8 56 6 9,3 339 36 9,4

Konrad Bruderreck 10 8 10 9 10 8 55 6 9,2 322 36 8,9

Nils Baumer 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 6 9,2 299 36 8,3

Krebs 138 18 7,7 782 102 7,7

Eric Schmidt 9 9 9 8 10 10 55 6 9,2 305 34 9,0

Irina Krause 8 6 9 0 9 6 38 6 6,3 210 34 6,2

Heiko Bollmann 9 6 8 7 8 7 45 6 7,5 267 34 7,9

Jungfrau 168 18 9,3 828 90 9,2

Philipp Rosek 10 9 10 10 10 9 58 6 9,7 306 32 9,6

Michael Bolm 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 6 8,8 240 26 9,2

Iris Rosek 10 9 10 10 9 9 57 6 9,5 282 32 8,8

Löwe 167 20 8,4 699 82 8,5

Paul Weinert 9 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 9 8 79 10 7,9 292 36 8,1

Jacqueline Nowack 9 8 10 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 88 10 8,8 407 46 8,8

0 0 0 0

Stier 160 20 8,0 417 52 8,0

Andrea Klucke 7 6 10 6 6 5 6 6 8 8 68 10 6,8 184 26 7,1

Jörg Behrent 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 8 8 92 10 9,2 233 26 9,0



Ligatraining WT 2

23.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Wettkampftag

Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Recurve

Isabel Viehmeier 76 8 9,50 93 10 9,30 57 6 9,50 57 6 9,50 56 6 9,33 339 36 9,42

Eric Schmidt 82 10 8,20 54 6 9,00 57 6 9,50 57 6 9,50 55 6 9,17 305 34 8,97

Konrad Bruderreck 73 8 9,13 85 10 8,50 56 6 9,33 53 6 8,83 55 6 9,17 322 36 8,94

Nils Baumer 64 8 8,00 78 10 7,80 51 6 8,50 51 6 8,50 55 6 9,17 299 36 8,31

Heiko Bollmann 74 10 7,40 49 6 8,17 49 6 8,17 50 6 8,33 45 6 7,50 267 34 7,85

Irina Krause 70 10 7,00 35 6 5,83 34 6 5,67 33 6 5,50 38 6 6,33 210 34 6,18

Compound

Philipp Rosek 78 8 9,75 55 6 9,17 59 6 9,83 56 6 9,33 58 6 9,67 306 32 9,56

Michael Bolm 74 8 9,25 56 6 9,33 0 0 57 6 9,50 53 6 8,83 240 26 9,23

Iris Rosek 73 8 9,13 46 6 7,67 52 6 8,67 54 6 9,00 57 6 9,50 282 32 8,81

Blank

Jörg Behrent 0 0 0 0 87 10 8,70 54 6 9,00 92 10 9,20 233 26 8,96

Jacqueline Nowack 90 10 9,00 91 10 9,10 85 10 8,50 53 6 8,83 88 10 8,80 407 46 8,85

Paul Weinert 83 10 8,30 0 0 78 10 7,80 52 6 8,67 79 10 7,90 292 36 8,11

Andrea Klucke 0 0 0 0 73 10 7,30 43 6 7,17 68 10 6,80 184 26 7,08
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